












Non Trust Income

ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCOUNT+ANZCMT

0.000.00 0.00 0.0013.72 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0013.720.0031/07/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.003.88 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.003.880.0031/08/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.002.12 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002.120.0029/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.003.43 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.003.430.0031/10/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.003.23 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.003.230.0030/11/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.001.15 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001.150.0029/12/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.006.39 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006.390.0031/01/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.006.24 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006.240.0028/02/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.0016.43 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0016.430.0029/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.004.71 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004.710.0030/04/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.001.60 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001.600.0031/05/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.001.65 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001.650.0029/06/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
Total for

+ANZCMT:
0.00 0.000.0064.55 0.0064.55 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP LIMITED FPOANZ

0.000.00 800.00 342.86800.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0018/12/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 800.00 342.860.00 0.00Total for ANZ: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

ALUMINA LIMITED FPOAWC

0.000.00 527.74 226.17527.74 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0014/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 1,193.00 511.291,193.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0015/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 1,720.74 737.460.00 0.00Total for AWC: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,720.74 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
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BENDIGO AND ADELAIDE BANK LIMITED FPOBEN

0.000.00 680.00 291.43680.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 700.00 300.00700.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 1,380.00 591.430.00 0.00Total for BEN: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,380.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

BHP BILLITON LIMITED FPOBHP

0.000.00 529.49 226.92529.49 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0026/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 529.49 226.920.00 0.00Total for BHP: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00529.49 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

BANK OF QUEENSLAND LIMITED. FPOBOQ

0.000.00 920.00 394.29920.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0023/11/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 760.00 325.71760.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0017/05/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 1,680.00 720.000.00 0.00Total for BOQ: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,680.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

BT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED FPOBTT

0.00133.00 57.00 24.43190.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0005/07/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 133.00 57.00 24.430.00 0.00Total for BTT: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00190.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA. FPOCBA

0.000.00 500.00 214.29500.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0028/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 500.00 214.290.00 0.00Total for CBA: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

HEALTHSCOPE LIMITED. FPOHSO

0.00175.00 0.00 0.00175.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0028/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 175.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Total for HSO: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00175.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

JANUS HENDERSON GROUP PLC CDISJHG

0.0080.75 0.00 0.0080.75 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0002/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00
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0.0095.60 0.00 0.0095.60 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0001/06/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 176.35 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Total for JHG: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00176.35 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

LIFEHEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED FPOLHC

0.000.00 375.00 160.71375.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0022/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 375.00 160.71375.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0021/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 900.00 385.71900.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0025/05/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 1,650.00 707.130.00 0.00Total for LHC: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,650.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED FPONAB

0.000.00 1,336.50 572.791,336.50 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0005/07/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 2,326.50 997.072,326.50 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0013/12/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 3,663.00 1,569.860.00 0.00Total for NAB: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.003,663.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

NEWCREST MINING LIMITED FPONCM

0.0028.25 65.92 28.2594.17 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0027/10/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 28.25 65.92 28.250.00 0.00Total for NCM: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0094.17 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

QBE INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED FPOQBE

0.00231.00 99.00 42.43330.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.0042.00 18.00 7.7160.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0020/04/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 273.00 117.00 50.140.00 0.00Total for QBE: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00390.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

SOUTH32 LIMITED FPOS32

0.000.00 51.90 22.2451.90 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012/10/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.004.74 56.01 24.0160.76 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0005/04/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 4.74 107.91 46.250.00 0.00Total for S32: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00112.66 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
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TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED. FPOTLS

0.000.00 775.00 332.14775.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0028/09/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 550.00 235.71550.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 1,325.00 567.850.00 0.00Total for TLS: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,325.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION FPOWBC

0.000.00 552.72 236.88552.72 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0004/07/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.000.00 1,128.00 483.431,128.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0022/12/2017 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 1,680.72 720.310.00 0.00Total for WBC: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,680.72 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

WEBJET LIMITED FPOWEB

0.000.00 160.00 68.57160.00 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0018/04/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 160.00 68.570.00 0.00Total for WEB: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00160.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

WOODSIDE PETROLEUM LIMITED FPOWPL

0.000.00 375.67 161.00375.67 *0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.0022/03/2018 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 375.67 161.000.00 0.00Total for WPL: 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00375.67 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Total Non Trust

Income:
16,667.35 0.00 0.00 790.34 64.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,776.75 0.000.0015,812.45 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Trust Income

FORAGER AUSTRALIAN SHARES FUND ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAIDFOR

0.000.00 184.89 300.236,387.60 *76.98 51.470.00 0.00 0.0056.840.0028/06/2018 6,055.220.00 0.000.0013.65

0.00 0.00 184.89 300.2376.98 51.47Total for FOR: 0.00 0.000.0056.84 6,055.226,387.60 0.00 0.000.00 0.0013.65

Total Trust Income: 6,387.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.84 0.00 0.00 76.98 300.23 51.476,055.22184.89 0.00 0.000.00 0.0013.65
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